
Tour Date Cost Per Person

*2018* *2018*

10/3/2018 Wed Foxwoods Casino - Day Trip $22.00

10/6/2018 Sat Autumn in the White Mountains - SOLD OUT $75.00

10/13-10/14/18 Sat-Sun Turkey Train Overnight - 2 Seats Left $225 Double

10/20/2018 Sat Turkey Train - SOLD OUT $79.00

10/27/2018 Sat A Day In Salem - SOLD OUT $30.00

10/28/2018 Sun Turkey Train - SOLD OUT $79.00

11/7/2018 Wed Mohegan Sun - Day Trip $20.00

11/13/2018 Tues Veteran's Day Salute to America @The Log Cabin $85.00

11/16-11/18/18 Fri - Sun PA Dutch "JESUS" 3 Day/2 Night Option to eliminate "Jesus"  - ASK! $490 Double

11/24/2018 Sat NYC Shop $59.00

11/24/2018 Sat Shop Small Business Saturday $25.00

11/30/2018 Fri Elf the Musical @The Hanover Theater
$89.00 Adult       

$80.00 Child

12/1/2018 Sat NYC Shop $59.00

12/5/2018 Wed MGM Springfield - Day Trip $25.00

12/8/2018 Sat NYC Shop - SOLD OUT $59.00

12/8-12/9/18 Sat-Sun NYC Shopping Overnight $195 Double

12/14/2018 Fri Christmas by Candlelight @Old Sturbridge Village
$50.00 Adult           

$35.00 Child

12/15/2018 Sat NYC Shop $59.00

12/16/2018 Sun A Doublewide Texas Christmas @Newport Playhouse $80.00

12/22/2018 Sat NYC Shop $59.00

12/28/2018 Fri Mohegan Sun - Night Trip $20.00

*2019* *2019*

1/5/2019 Sat Mount Snow - NEW
$100 Adult             

$90 Child

1/5-1/6/19 Sat-Sun Bretton Woods & The White Mountain Inn Overnight - NEW
$300 Double

Stay up to date by subscribing to our email mailing list!

Go to www.foxytravel.com to book your tour today!

October 1st, 2018

Announcing 2018 Tours - Sign up early for best seating!

Announcing 2019 Tours - Available Now!

PO Box 579 
38 Providence Rd 
Linwood, MA 01525 
508.234.4585 

https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/foxwoods_100318.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/autumn_100618.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/autumn_100618.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/mt/2018/turkey_101318.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/mt/2018/turkey_101318.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/turkey_102018.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/turkey_102018.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/salem_102718.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/salem_102718.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/salem_102718.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/turkey_102818.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/turkey_102818.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/mohegan_110718.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/vet_111318.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/penn_111618.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/penn_111618.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/nyc_winter_2018.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/elf_113018.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/nyc_winter_2018.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/mgm_120518.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/nyc_winter_2018.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/nyc_winter_2018.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/nyc_winter_2018.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/nyc_120918.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/osb_121418.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/nyc_winter_2018.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/newport_121618.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/nyc_winter_2018.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2018/mohegan_122818.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/snow_010519.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/snow_010519.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/snow_010519.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/bwoods_over_010519.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/bwoods_over_010519.pdf
https://www.facebook.com/foxytravel


*2019* *2019*

Tour Date Cost Per Person

1/12/2019 Sat Bretton Woods Ski/Snowboard Trip - NEW $74.00 

2/2/2019 Sat Loon Mountain - NEW
$133 Adult          

$122 Child

2/22-2/24/19 Fri-Sun Sunday River 3 Day/2 Night - NEW $415 Double

2/24/2019 Sun Lone Star Love Potion @Newport Playhouse - NEW $80.00 

3/10/2019 Sun Stratton Mountain - NEW $79.00 

3/18-3/21/19 Mon-Thurs Jay Peak Resort 4 Days/3 Nights - NEW TBD Call Tiffany

3/24-3/27/2019 Sun-Wed $330 Double

5/5-5/8/19 Sun-Wed $589 Double

7/12-7/14/19 Fri-Sun $375 Double

Niagara Falls Canada 4 Days/3 Nights - NEW

Summer Getaway IN  NYC 3 Day/2 Night - NEW

October 1st, 2018

Dover Downs 4 Days/3 Nights - NEW

Announcing 2019 Tours - Available Now!

Visit us on the web: www.foxytravel.com or  

Like us on Facebook: www.facebook.com/foxytravel 

Join our email mailing list via our website or call and request your email address be added to our 
Motorcoach Monday mailing! Be the first to know about new trips, upcoming changes and more! 

Join us on Facebook to become part of our expanding community of travelers,  
share your experiences, find trip reviews and connect with other Foxy travelers.  

    Follow us on www.foxytravel.com for a full list of all our trips, get updates, tips and photos from 
our travelers, and information on the places and people we work with.  

Got a tip or a question? Send us a Tweet using @FTIcoach.  
Want to share your favorite vacation pictures with us? Send them to: tcutting@foxytravel.com 

https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/bwoods_011219.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/bwoods_011219.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/loon_020219.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/loon_020219.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/sunday_022219.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/sunday_022219.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/stratton_031019.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/stratton_031019.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/jay_031819.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/jay_031819.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/niagara_050519.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/niagara_050519.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/nyc_071219.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/nyc_071219.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/nyc_071219.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/nyc_071219.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/nyc_071219.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/dovah_032419.pdf
https://foxytravel.com/pdfs/mt/2019/dovah_032419.pdf
https://www.facebook.com/foxytravel

